Speech Language Pathology Pay Rate Schedule
2020-2021 (3.5% COLA)

Step

Annual

Daily

A**

60,469.40

$318.26

77,995.00

$410.50

81,458.70

$428.73

85,074.40

$447.76

88,851.60

$ 467.64

92,797.90

$ 488.41

96,917.10

$510.09

101,220.60

$532.74

105,716.00

$ 556.40
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110,409.00

$581.10

Longevity Increment:

At 20 consecutive years with the LCER - $1000 Annual Longevity Stipend
At 25 consecutive years with the LCER - $2000 Annual Longevity Stipend

*Annual figures are based on a 190 day duty calendar.
**Step A is for employees on a waiver




