## Speech Language Pathology Pay Rate Schedule 2020-2021 (3.5% COLA)

Step	Annual		Daily
A**	\$	60,469.40	\$ 318.26
1	\$	77,995.00	\$410.50
2	\$	81,458.70	\$ 428.73
3	\$	85,074.40	\$ 447.76
4	\$	88,851.60	\$ 467.64
5	\$	92,797.90	\$ 488.41
6	\$	96,917.10	\$ 510.09
7	\$	101,220.60	\$ 532.74
8	\$	105,716.00	\$ 556.40
9	\$	110,409.00	\$ 581.10

## **Longevity Increment:**

At 20 consecutive years with the LCER - \$1000 Annual Longevity Stipend At 25 consecutive years with the LCER - \$2000 Annual Longevity Stipend

<sup>\*</sup>Annual figures are based on a 190 day duty calendar.

<sup>\*\*</sup>Step A is for employees on a waiver